
NAME
NOM

Godin Jean
Goguen Maurice
Goldhawk J G
Gompf Jan
Goneau R
Gooch Bill
Good James A
Goodfellow Patty
Goodman Eric
Gordon D W
Goresky D N
Gorham R V
Gosselin Gaétane, Mrs
Gosselin Patricia
Gosselin Pierre
Gottdank J, Mrs
Gottdank L
Goulding Bill
Goulet Francois
Goulet L
Goulet R, Mrs
Graham A G
Graham D
Graham J
Graham R, Mrs
Graham W
Graham W R
Grandy David
Grandy S L, Miss
Granger Pierre
Grant A E
Grant E L
Gratton Debbie
Grauer Robert
Gravel Jacques
Gravelle D
Graves B
Gray E L
Gray J
Gray J, Mrs
Gray Tom
Graziadei R
Green K
Green S, Mrs
Green W
Greenfield R
Greenshields Chris
Greer S
Griffith Dinsa
Griffith F
Grison Robert G
Groh Helen
Gross Donna
Groulx Francine
Groves J R
Gruca Eva, Ms
Gryndahl Irene
Guard Wendy
Guenette John P

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

996-8761 XDAV
996-8669 ISSV
991-9482 UTW
992-1361 IMU
996-3882 MFC
992-9308 APSA
992-7332 MINT
990-5547 DMT
953-6063 MTDC
996-3175 MFC
992-5457 IDR
996-8625 LGX
996-4637 ABMP
992-6597 INI
992-3386 ESD
994-3618 MPD
996-8849 MFC
996-2008 MINT
994-6212 MINE
995-4647 RWR
994-3558 MPD
992-3866 MITC
953-6064 MIDC
995-1332 MITV
995-7961 MISW
953-6932 MIDC
995-6397 MRP
996-0391 MIRA
995-5920 MRD
992-6104 BKA
995-7529 ESN
996-8711 TPP
996-1779 MIR
996-5638 EEA
993-6578 MIRS
995-4022 ESC
996-3257 MITS
996-3418 TAR
995-6067 MIT
996-0391 MIRA
992-6614 MIRD
997-6015 MPD
996-2021 EPG
996-2675 MFFV
995-7015 MRPA
995-7302 MRPC
996-4300 EEF
992-3866 MITC
996-0869 ABKR
996-0869 ABMA
995-8619 PGTF
996-4527 BKR
996-1014 BKR
996-6903 ADL
995-3549 ABM
992-3690 INE
992-6604 INI
996-4224 EST
995-6638 MRPR

ROOM
PIECE

Pearson - Al
Pearson A2
Pearson A6
Pearson C7
Pearson Dl
Pearson D4
House of Commons 418N
Pearson A8
Fontaine 14
Pearson Dl
Pearson A3
Pearson C3
Pearson D3
Pearson A2
Pearson C4
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson Dl
Pearson B5
P1 du Centre 12
Pearson A7
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson AG
Fontaine 14
Pearson AG
Pearson B4
Fontaine 14^
Pearson C3
Pearson C2
Pearson C3
Pearson C2
Pearson C6
Pearson C5
Pearson AG
Pearson C6
Pearson C6
Pearson C4
Pearson Al
Pearson C6
Pearson A1
Pearson D2
Pearson AG
P1 du Centre 6
Pearson C6
Pearson Dl
Pearson C3
Pearson B3
Pearson C6
Pearson AG
Pearson D3
Pearson D3
Pearson A5
Pearson C2
Pearson C2
Pearson D2
Pearson D3
Pearson A3
Pearson A2
Pearson B4
Pearson C3

17

RESIDENCE

448-2509
238-2783

829-5999
837-3941

231-7010
233-0620
692-3769
521-9800

824-2727

821-3847
821-3847

837-0316
663-0060
643-2068
837-5965
741-5432

592-1500
234-0634
225-8734
561-1599
224-6381
731-1882

725-0428
744-4751

827-3343
828-5796

749-3441
523-4704
731-1677
722-2549
521-3315

416 444-2694
741-5379
826-3159

723-1073

224-9199
521-1089

820-1150
224-0266

613-752-2791


